Permit #

7089

7090

7091

7092

7093

7094

7095

7096

7097

7098

7099

7100

7102

Issued

3/1/22

3/1/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

3/8/22

3/10/22

3/10/22

3/10/22

3/10/22

3/16/22

3/21/22

3/18/22

3/25/22

Construciton Address

352 Renfro Drive

Lot 10

255 Hall Street

110 Abbott Lane

75 Dempsey Street

921 National Mine Drive

4470 Hanson Road

755 Industrial Road

231 South Main Street

419 Browning Street

917 Carter Lane

440 Browning Street

241 South Spring Street

215 Shannon Lane

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Floyd Kraft

Roger Peyton

Patrick Kearney

Service Radiator

Martin and Bayley

Rocket Oil

City of Madisonville

Sharon Lobel

Glen Shaw

Jeremiah & Teresa

Jones

Dan Pullin

Habitat for Humanity

Mark & Vanessa
Tackett

Contractor

Cavanaugh
Construction

Superior Const.
/Roger Pevton

Integrity
Built Rite
Construction

Downey Professional
Construction

Downey Professional
Construction

Downey Professional
Const.

All inclusive Rentals

Glen Shaw

Cavanaugh Pool, Spa
& Patio

Pullin Group
Habitat for Humanity
- Pennvrile Region

Peyton Builders

Construction Type

New Residential

New Residential

Residential Accessory

New Commercial

Commercial Addition

Commercial Accessory

New Commercial

Commercial Alteration

New Residential

Residential Accessory

New Residential

New Residential

Residential Alteration

Totals 13

Permit Construction Square

Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
Single Family $197:  $130,000 896
Dwelling
Single Family $259° $145,000 1676
Dwelling
In-Ground Pool $76- $93,000 640
& Fence
Storage $442°  $95,000 2400
Building
Convenience $404-  $220,000 3800
Store
Vehicle Storage $306-  $50,000 2400
Vehicle Storage $0-  $130,000 4800
AB&B $663  $250,000 5160
Single Family $302°  $125,000 2211
Dwelling
Above Ground $50 $8,200 324
Pool
Single Family $272°  $120,000 1504
Dwelling
Single Family $0  $100,000 1335
Dwelling
Kitchen $76.  $75,000 631
Remodel

$3,047 $1,541,200



