## CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

March 2022

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7089	3/1/22	352 Renfro Drive Lot 10	Floyd Kraft	Cavanaugh Construction	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$197	\$130,000	896
7090	3/1/22	255 Hall Street	Roger Peyton	Superior Const. /Roger Pevton	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$259	\$145,000	1676
7091	3/3/22	110 Abbott Lane	Patrick Kearney	Integrity	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool & Fence	\$76	\$93,000	640
7092	3/3/22	75 Dempsey Street	Service Radiator	Built Rite Construction	New Commercial	Storage Building	\$442	\$95,000	2400
7093	3/8/22	921 National Mine Drive	Martin and Bayley	Downey Professional Construction	Commercial Addition	Convenience Store	\$404	\$220,000	3800
7094	3/10/22	4470 Hanson Road	Rocket Oil	Downey Professional Construction	Commercial Accessory	Vehicle Storage	\$306	\$50,000	2400
7095	3/10/22	755 Industrial Road	City of Madisonville	Downey Professional Const.	New Commercial	Vehicle Storage	\$0	\$130,000	4800
7096	3/10/22	231 South Main Street	Sharon Lobel	All inclusive Rentals	Commercial Alteration	AB&B	\$663	\$250,000	5160
7097	3/10/22	419 Browning Street	Glen Shaw	Glen Shaw	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$302	\$125,000	2211
7098	3/16/22	917 Carter Lane	Jeremiah & Teresa Jones	Cavanaugh Pool, Spa & Patio	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool	\$50	\$8,200	324
7099	3/21/22	440 Browning Street	Dan Pullin	Pullin Group	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$272	\$120,000	1504
7100	3/18/22	241 South Spring Street	Habitat for Humanity	Habitat for Humanity - Pennyrile Region	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$0	\$100,000	1335
7102	3/25/22	215 Shannon Lane	Mark & Vanessa Tackett	Peyton Builders	Residential Alteration	Kitchen Remodel	\$76	\$75,000	631

Totals 13 \$3,047 \$1,541,200